75 W AC-DC Power Supply PACO75A-Series
HY-LINE Power Components Vertriebs GmbH HY-LINE AG
Inselkammerstraße 10 Hochstrasse 355
D-82008 Unterhaching CH-8200 Schaffhausen
Tel.: 089 614 503-10 Tel.: 052 647 42 00
E-Mail: power@hy-line.de E-Mail: info@hy-line.ch
● 85 … 264 VAC / 88 … 370 VDC universal input
● Continuous short circuit-, over current-, over voltage- & over temperature protection

Current
[A] max.
Output power
[W] max.
Efficiency@ full load
& Vin 230 VAC
[%] typ.
Capacitive
load
[µF] max.
[VDC] nom. Adjust-range
[VDC]
PACO75A03S 03 - 12 39.6 82 8500
PACO75A05S 05 4.5…5.5 12 60 84 8500
PACO75A09S 09 8.1…9.9 8.4 75.6 86 7500
PACO75A12S 12 10.8…13.2 6.4 76.8 88 6800
PACO75A15S 15 13.5…16.5 5.0 75 88 4700
PACO75A24S 24 21.6…26.4 3.2 76.8 89 2200
PACO75A27S 27 24.3…29.7 2.8 75.6 89 1200
PACO75A48S 48 43.2…52.8 1.6 76.8 90 680
Specifications
Note:
1. All specifications were measured at Ta 25 °C, humidity < 75 %, nominal input voltage (230 VAC) and rated output load unless otherwise
specified.